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CITy OF KNOXVILLE

NAME OF ATTENDEES:

City of Knoxville Pre-Bid Meeting: Amherst Road Slope Stabilization

ITB Opening: Open

ATTENDEE NAME

COMPANY

CITY/STATE

PHONE #

EMAIL ADDRESS

Ben Huskey

Southern Constructors

henhuskey@southernconstructorsinc.com

Chris Matheny

Crouch Engineering

cmatheny@crouchengineering.com

Jerry Graham

Twin K Construction

igraham@twinkconstruction.com

Dylan Gibbs

Volunteer Erosion Controd

dylan@eroisonsuppytn.com

Natalie Reyes

City of Knoxville

nreyes@knoxvilletn.gov

Karen McKeehan

City of Knoxville

kimckeehan@knoxvilletn.gov

David Ashworth

CDM Smith

ashworthcd @cdmsmith.com

Biake Brown

KUB

Blake.brown@kub.org

Vincent Bayles

Morgan Contracting

vbhavies@maorganl.com




Robert Coggins

DCsI

robert@dcsi.com

Amy Henry Crouch Engineering inc. ahenry@crouchengineering.com
Andy Evans Ziggurat Development andy@zdcontracting.com

Scott Adams Adams Contracting LLC scott@adamscontractingky.com
Robin Tipton City of Knoxville rtipton@knoxvilletn.gov

Taylor Childress

City of Knoxville

1ichildress@knoxvilletn.gov




